
Cost

10500/-

300000/-

50/- sqft from 2nd floor onwards

5%

1%

12%

25%

15%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

3%

2%

2%On Possession

On commencement of 21st slab

Brickwork and plaster

Flooring, doors and windows

On commencement of 15th slab

On commencement of 17th slab

On commencement of 19th slab

On commencement of 11th slab

On commencement of 13th slab

On commencement of 5th slab

On commencement of 7th slab

On commencement of 9th slab

On commencement of 3rd slab

Payment Schedule

Particulars

BSP

Car Parking Charges

Stamp Duty

at the time of Booking

On commencement of plinth

On commencement of 1st slab

Registration

GST

Ravi The Era Price List

Floor Rise Charges


